LEARN BY DOING

CALPOLY

ACADEMIC SENATE CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR 2025-2026

FALL 2025
WEEK DATE MEETING LOCATION TIME
Conference Week Friday, September 12 Academic Senate Retreat Uu 220 1:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 2 Tuesday, September 23 Executive Committee Zoom only 4:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 3 Tuesday, September 30 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 4 Tuesday, October 7 Academic Senate Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 5 No meeting
Week 6 Tuesday, October 21 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 7 Tuesday, October 28 Academic Senate Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 8 Tuesday, November 4 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 9 No meeting — Veterans Day Observed
Week 10 Tuesday, November 18 Academic Senate Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 11 No meeting
Finals Week and December 8, 2025 - No meetings
Quarter Break January 4, 2026

WINTER 2026
WEEK DATE MEETING LOCATION TIME
Week 1 Tuesday, January 6 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 2 Tuesday, January 13 Academic Senate Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 3 No meeting
Week 4 No meeting
Week 5 Tuesday, February 3 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 6 Tuesday, February 10 Academic Senate Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 7 Tuesday, February 17 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 8 Tuesday, February 24 Academic Senate Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 9 Tuesday, March 3 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 10 Tuesday, March 10 Academic Senate (if needed) Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Finals Week and March 16 - March 29, No meetings
Quarter Break 2026
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SPRING 2026
WEEK DATE MEETING LOCATION TIME
Week 1 No meeting — Cesar Chavez Day Observed
Week 2 Tuesday, April 7 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 3 Tuesday, April 14 Academic Senate Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 4 Tuesday, April 21 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 5 Tuesday, April 28 Academic Senate Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 6 Tuesday, May 5 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 7 Tuesday, May 12 Academic Senate Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 8 Tuesday, May 19 Executive Committee 01-409 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 9 Tuesday, May 26 Academic Senate Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
Week 10 Tuesday, June 2 Academic Senate (If needed) Uu 220 3:10-5:00 p.m.
gg:::e?/;::;ind June 9-June 14 No meetings - -
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